
CAMP Good Beginnings 2023
PRESCHOOL TO 6TH GRADE

Join us for an adventurous,
story-inspired summer!
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Fee Information
Registration Fee: $50
For new campers only

Activities Fee:
Toddler:
Early Preschool:
Preschool:
Jr, Kindergarten—
School Age:

$55
$105
$140
$210

GBS T-Shirts: $18
(Required on field trips for Preschool to 
SA children and must be worn on all 
field trips.)

The activities fee covers swimming (2 
days for EP, 3 days a week for P, daily 
for Jr.-K and up), in-house guests, and 
field trips (preschool and up).
Registration and Activity Fees are non-
refundable.

Bi-weekly Camp Fee:
Toddler: 
 Early Preschool:
Prerschool and Jr. K:
K — Grades 1 - 6
 After Camp (3:30—5:30):

$780
$740
$710
$730
$140

Part time spaces and rates are available 
upon request. 



Themes and Activities

Our Staff

Our Facility

Our Program

Welcome to Camp Good Beginnings 2023!


