Fee Information

Registration Fee:

\$50

For new campers only

Activities Fee:

Toddler:	\$55
Early Preschool:	\$105
Preschool:	\$140
Jr, Kindergarten—	\$210
School Age:	

GBS T-Shirts:

\$18

(Required on field trips for Preschool to SA children and must be worn on all field trips.)

The activities fee covers swimming (2 days for EP, 3 days a week for P, daily for Jr.-K and up), in-house guests, and field trips (preschool and up). Registration and Activity Fees are non-refundable.

Bi-weekly Camp Fee:

Toddler:	\$780
Early Preschool:	\$740
Prerschool and Jr. K:	\$710
K — Grades 1 - 6	\$730
After Camp (3:30—5:30):	\$140

Part time spaces and rates are available upon request.



Good Beginnings 2023 PRESCHOOL TO 6TH GRADE



Join us for an adventurous, story-inspired summer!

Welcome to Camp Good Beginnings 2023!

Our Program

Our summer camp program at GBS is a fun mixture of education, fun, and physical activity (all of which can go hand in hand!) There will be cooking, sports, arts and crafts, music, drama, field trips, lots of swimming, and academics (in order to help children stay prepared for the next school year.



Our Facility

Each group has their own room for their age appropriate summer fun. All groups will get to use our heated pool, gym, soccer fields, and library for a variety of exciting activities.



Our Staff



Our summer staff is composed of experienced and degreed teachers and counselors working toward their degrees. All staff receive yearly training in order to know and implement the latest and greatest in early childhood education.

Themes and Activities

6/12-6/23: Animal Antics

We'll begin our summer of literature exploration with exciting chases, clever escapes, and zany personalities as we hear stories such as The Jungle Book, The Lion King, Peter Rabbit, Winnie the Pooh, and more.

6/26-7/7: Tall Tales and Legends

We will continue our adventure by going back to when tales were tall and legends were taken as truth. We will listen to tales of Johnny Appleseed, Paul Bunyan,

The Sword and the Stone,

and many more.



7/10-7/21: Under The Sea

We will dive into the depths of the ocean, perhaps as far as 20,000 Leagues Under the Sea, in search of splashing adventures with The Little Mermaid, Finding Nemo, and The Rainbow Fish.



7/24-8/4: Fairy Tales

Next, we will enter the enchanted world, where all of our dreams really do come true! We'll be captivated by the escapades of Beauty and the Beast, Jack and the Beanstalk, Cinderella, and Peter Pan.



8/7-8/11: Heroes

We will wrap our summer adventure through literacy with the thrilling and inspiring likes of Robin Hood and The Little Hero of Haarlem.

